Bonivital Pool Renewal

750-2023B Contractor Site Waklthrough
Sign-In Sheet LM File No. 2129
Tuesday, January 16, 3 pm
Name Company Email Phone Sign In - signature

Dave McEwen

Exco Electric

'|davem@excoelectric.ca

204-226-3462

Andrew Besant

A&B Mechanical Ltd.

andrew@abmech.ca

204-471-5823

Pretish Shah

Con-Pro Industries Canada

pritesh@conprocanada.ca

204-233-3717

Bryson Maternick

Tractus Projects

bwson@_ﬂactusproiects.com
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Jayson Dyck

Westwood Mechanical

jayson@westwoodmechanical.mb.ca

204-783-7234

Jamie Marshall

A-J Mechanical

jamie@a-jmechanical.com

204-654-0580
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Nancy Sobreiro

Kepsco Constr. Mngmt Ltd.

nancy@kepsco.ca

204-946-5030

Ken Wiggett

Ernst Hansch Const. Ltd.

KenW@ehansch.com

204-233-7881

2

Rusty Desmarais

Western Waste Mngmt Ltd.

rusty@wwml.ca

204-792-2101

Lonnie Farr

Lowe Mechanical Services

Ifarr@lowecanada.com

204-451-2362

=

S (eldban(/ Mmﬁmmwwwww o (4 1oVDYZ{ | (= ———
LR —Loorie [l | o
o 44/ 'rn,Lﬁ' g/x«gjé‘ C gndﬁg% d—nc/ou?/e e, dn o?ﬁ{/ "2 F-3%38 /é 77/
£y lf\ Oosmne Weakgin Washe ﬂ’\mf\ (M4 \4@ WW | oA G2Y-M2-p! N
o XESCO 68?\(\!\\9?(\&@ B\cecosd 2o\ B B3
dn Nelashs o @icosliglonp o 201205310
Gl Yoo DﬂmH Reysyho Qroh/do),c@ PYWJ; Sk opha-coh 20 FI9-4Y12




